Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/19/13 at 08:42

NRDS ID

Name

Charge Cedes: 1315, 1389, COR13

Chg.
Code

From 12/08/12 Thru 04/17/13

Home Addrass

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Invaice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Perscnal &

Contrib  Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 49

Amount

-

Billing Group:
558011581

658011581
658001835

658001835
658001357

658001357
658004147

658004147
658015426

658015426
658010347

656010347
658002355

558002355
658020671

658020671
658018642

658018642
658003867

658003867

658006247

658006247
658012917

658012917
658014868

6558014668
658014619

558014619

Columbus Board of Realtors

Lee, Hwei-Lee

307 Amber Light Circle
Delaware, OH 43015

Lee, Hwei-Lee

Lee, Jerry J.

7434 Wyndle Ct

Dublin, OH 43016-8243
Lee, Jerry J.

Leeman, Roni J.

500 S Drexel Ave
Columbus, OH 43209-2144
Leeman, Roni J.

Leffter, Jonathan L.

4171 MacDuff Way
Dublin, OH 43018-9578
Lefiler, Jonathan L.
Lehman, Matthew T.

1615 Preston Woods Court
Columbus, OH 43235-4017
Lehman, Matthew 1.
Lemmens, Richard L. I
6285 New Albany Rd W
New Albany, OH 43054
Lemmans, Richard L. Il
Lemmons, Robin E.

6285 New Albany Rd W
New Albany, OH 43054
Lemmons, Robin E.
Lemoine, Nichclas J.

840 Bricker Blvd.
Columbus, OH 432214
Lemoine, Nicholas J.
Lenker, Stephen C.

5040 Brand Road

Dublin, OH 43017

Lenker, Stephen C.
Leverington, Janice E.
4063 Harold Square Place
Dublin, OH 43016
Leverington, Janice E.

Lewis, Kimberly A.
2769 Windridge Dr.
Columbus, OH 43231
Lewis, Kimberly A.
Lewis, Mary C.

7451 Scicto Parkway
Fowell, OH 43065
Lewis, Mary C.
Lewis, Tammy L.

813 Hurlock Lane
Galloway, OH 43119
Lewis, Tammy L.
Lightfoot, Jill L.

3636 Darbyshire Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
Lightfoot, Jill L,

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315
1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cortribution

Voluntary CORPAC Conltributien
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5355579

5367457

5363381

5367050

5362811

5367352

5367353

5357469

5364182

5364117
5363950

5367763

5358735

5359128

5359718

448051

462758

457357

462271

456463

462611

462612

449348

438772

458672
458484

463285

452573

451225

452554

1211312 P 1630

04/08/13 P 2254

01/30/13 P cids

04/021 3 P

0172513 P

04/04113 P 41846203

04/04/13 P 41846202

12120112 P

02/0713 P

02/06/13
02/06M3 P

e
]
=
(=3
1]

Member Tolal: 2 Records

04/16M3 P 5258

01/02/13 P

12430112 P

........

01/02/13 P

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

-20.00
20.00

0.00

20.00

2000

20.00

20.00



